



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CRR No. 935 of 2024

**MADHUR SINGH BANJARE *versus* BAJRANG TRACTOR
PROPRIETOR ASHOK CHANDRAKAR**

Order Sheet

25/10/2024	Mr. Rajkumar Pali, counsel for the applicant. Mr. Sunil Sahu, counsel for the respondent. List this case after 3 weeks. Sd/- (Narendra Kumar Vyas) Judge
Manish	